Decorative Remote
Lighting Fixtures
Dimensions
RL Series - Recessed Round Light
• Round recessed ceiling unit
• Aluminum trim finished in matte white with
steel backbox
• Fresnel lens flush with ceiling
SS Series, RS Series - Step Light with
Lens
• Available in surface or recessed mounting
• Steel enclosure with an opal glass lens
• Single or double lamp operation
RG Series - Round Par 36 Gimbal (see
back)
• Adjustable gimbal light fixture
• Available only with Par 36 sealed beam
lamps
• Available in recessed mounting
• Matte white trim ring, spun aluminum
housing
SQ, ST, RL, ME, SS, RS Series, Miniature DC Bayonet Base Lamps
3.95”
(10.0 cm)
8.25”
(21.0 cm)
8.25”
(21.0 cm)
3.6”
(9.1 cm)
5.38”
(13.7 cm)
8.5”
(13.7 cm)
5.3”
(13.5 cm)
3.5”
(8.9 cm)
6.25”
(15.9 cm)
7.75”
(19.7 cm)
13.5”
(34.29 cm)
4.5”
(11.4 cm)
4.0”
(10.2 cm)
8.2”
(20.8 cm)
6.5”
(16.5 cm)
2.5”
(6.4 cm)
4.5”
(11.4 cm)
3.0”
(7.6 cm)
8.2”
(20.8 cm)
.8”
(2.0 cm)9.3”
(23.6 cm)
SQ Series ST Series
(plaster frame)
RL Series
SS Series
Shown: SS12181
Ordering Information
RS Series
Dimensions are approximate
and subject to change.
SQ Series - Recessed Square Light
• Suitable for indoor or outdoor applications
• Rectangular, aluminum construction with a
watertight, gasketed door and matte white
trim
• Flush abolite diffuser
ST Series - Recessed Step Light
• Designed for step and walkway lighting
• Low profile, rectangular design with a matte
white finish
Type No.
Job Name
Catalog No.
LightGuard is a Philips company
SERIES
RL = RL Series Recessed Round Light
RS = RS Series Recessed Step Light w/ Lens
SQ = SQ Series Recessed Square Light
SS = SS Series Surface Step Light w/ Lens
ST = ST Series Recessed Step Light
WATTAGE
6 V
6 = 6 W
12 = 12 W
18 = 18 W
28 = 28 W
VOLTAGE
6 = 6 V
12 = 12 V
# OF LAMPS
(RS, SS Only)
1 = One
2 = Two
12 V
6 = 6 W
13 = 13 W
18 = 18 W
L2124R11
1/12 IH
Decorative Remote Lighting Fixtures
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
RG Series, Par 36 Sealed Beam Lamps
RG Series
Dimensions
Ordering Information
5.69”
(14.45 cm)
1.63”
(4.14 cm)
4.88”
(12.4 cm)
8.5”
(21.59 cm)
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
RG = RG Series
Recessed
Gimbal
WATTAGE
6 V,Tungsten
618 = 18 W
625 = 25 W
630 = 30 W
6 V, Halogen
H68 = 8 W
H612 = 12 W
SERIES
12 V,Tungsten
1212 = 12 W
1218 = 18 W
1225 = 25 W
1230 = 30 W
12 V, Halogen
H128 = 8 W
H1212 = 12 W
RG